
From: Doug Amaudin 

To:
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: Mon, 31 Aug 2015 14:44:07 +0000 

Forgot to ask, do you have a resume for 

Doug Arnaudin 
Mitchell Holdings LLC 
801 Madison Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10065 

(f) 

On 8/31/15, 10:42 AM, "Doug Arnaudin" 
wrote: 

>Of course, 

>Geoffrey Allan Mills 

>Mobile: 

>Thanks, 

>Doug Arnaudin 
>Mitchell Holdings LLC 
>801 Madison Avenue, 4th Floor 
>New York, NY 10065 

(f) 

>On 8/31/15, 

>>may i have 
>>along to 
>> 
>>On Aug 31, 2015, at 10:27 AM, Doug Arnaudin 

10:41 AM, wrote: 

a phone number for Geoffrey Mills or his assistant to pass 
...for `just in case' 

wrote: 

Herald Square Hotel, I think it is for the assistant manager position. 

Doug Arnaudin 
Mitchell Holdings LLC 
801 Madison Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10065 

(f) 

EFTA00340654



>>> 
>>> 
>>> 
>>> On 8/31/15, 10:22 AM, " wrote: 
>>> 
>>>> Great! what is the name of this hotel and do we know what kind of job 
>>»it 
>>>> is she is applying for ? (or maybe that is to be determined?) 
»» 
>>>> On Aug 31, 2015, at 10:20 AM, Doug Arnaudin 
»»  c > wrote: 
>>>> 
>>>>> We are setup for tomorrow at 2pm. Please have meet Geoffrey 
>>>»Mills 
>>>>> in 
>>>>> the breakfast area to the right side of the lobby. 
>>>>> 
>>>>> The address is 19 West 31 Street. 
>>>>> 
>>>>> Thank you, 
>>>>> 
>>>>> Doug Arnaudin 
>>>>> Mitchell Holdings LLC 
>>>>> 801 Madison Avenue, 4th Floor 
>>>>> New York, NY 10065 
>>>>> 
>>>>> (f) 
>>>>> 
>>>>> 
>>>>> 
>>>>> 
>>>>> 
>>>>> On 8/31/15, 9:55 AM, " › wrote: 
>>>>> 
>>>>>> Excellent! thank you 
>>>>>> 
>>>>>> On Aug 31, 2015, at 9:53 AM, Doug Arnaudin 
>>>>>> ‹ > wrote: 
>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> Confirmed, I will send you an email with details ASAP, 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> Doug Arnaudin 
>>>>>>> Mitchell Holdings LLC 
>>>>>>> 801 Madison Avenue, 4th Floor 
>>>>>>> New York, NY 10065 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> (f) 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> On 8/31/15, 9:51 AM, > wrote: 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>> Morning Doug. Hope you are well. Jeffrey's friend, 

>>>>>>»IIIIIIIIII 
>>>>>>>> would like to set up an interview for tomorrow (if possible) with 
>>>>>>>> David's 
>>>>>>>> hotel (David and Jeffrey spoke on this last Friday)abut I will 
>>>>>>»need 
>>>>>>>> details from you once you havea.where, who, what the job is!a. 
>>>>>>>> Thanks 
>>>>>>>> so 
>>>>>>>> much, 
>>>>>>>> 

EFTA00340655
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